锁芯， ALIS
???????????????????????????????
??
Description: Inserts to replace the standard double-bit 3 mm insert in the standard ALLS503 lock.
Material: Zamak chrome plated.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
完成 : 镀铬
材料 : Zamak
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 深度 直径 密钥类型
ALIS523 ALIS523 27.6mm 15.8mm 方形  7 毫米
ALIS524 ALIS524 27.6mm 15.8mm 三角形  8 毫米
ALIS528 ALIS528 25mm 15.8mm 2x4 mm 开槽
ALIS503 ALIS503 27mm 15.8mm 双刀头  3 毫米
ALIS505 ALIS505 27mm 15.8mm 双刀头  5 毫米
ALIS525 ALIS525 27.6mm 15.8mm 方形  8 毫米
??????
Not suitable for AFS.
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent